ESKY SCALE CABIN ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION E_SKky

ESKY&EH=iZAH
SCALE CABIN

SCALE CABIN
Product introduction: FERIT4a:
Complete fibre material,strike-tolerable. 1. SWIBAEMR, W
. Baking vamish manufactured with fine appearance. 2. EFHIE, SPMBEE.

. Transparent windshield,authentic/veritable and beautiful. 3. & ERYAE, EH3E, E£EW.

. Crane attached,probability and practical which makes the 4 4EFPELE, BESH, IFEYTHREMBEE.
takeoff and landing more stable.

Bwn =

Specification: FEERIRAE .

EK4-0060 (green) /EK4-0061 (red) oS EK4-0060 (LRE) /EK4-0061 (L)
Recommend model: HFEANE.

ESKY EK1H-E013/EK1H-E014/EK1H-E015 ESKY EK1H-E013/EK1H-E014/EK1H-E015
Length: 688mm H&1<: 688mm

high: 132mm MSE: 132mm

wide: 204.5mm M&%: 204.5mm

BXRE Packing

8% & 734*230"140mm
package:734*230*140mm

EK4-E0060 — —  EK4-0061

— M EEEERRE—REGHEN!
There is only one scale cabin in a gift box!



¥1H 83 Open the package.

HENACERLT.

Adjust the helicopter well and
text the fly.

| 1.9 4

« EK4-0060(4%f2) 5EK4-0061 (4 £4)
R 2 2D IRAT ]«

* The EK4-0061(green) one as
EK4-0061(red) one.

Let’s beginning! »

H/ER, ER BRIFT.

Disassemble the tail paddle, and

vertical fin and landing skit.

BREFTF. (RHRED)

Remove the tail boom (keep the
servo stand still).

R ¢ ' g

REMIFT, THFRT.

Disassemble the tail box and
remove the push-rod.

BRERTNS.
Put the tail boom into the shell.

RARBLTIHEREIEKIRT .

Disassemble the main swivel
head with the hex screwdriver.

BEEREENRELS. (FIREER
(EBREE: 2%10mm 24)
Assemble the front and rear undercar

-riages at the bottom of the shell.

HENZRBGENT.

Put the main body into the shell.

(Self-tapping screw: 2*10mm 2PCS)
" |

BEVRMEEER.

Connect the main body and the
tail boom.



i ”

REHEMRFEL. RERERA+FRETIITR. RRLIBENREEENT L.
(88%£; 2%25mm 44%)

Assemble the tail box and the Adjust the tail boom and tighten Fix the main body into the shell with

pash-rod. up with the Phillips screwdriver. screws.( Screw: 2*25mm 4PCS)

BEEERLE. BeER L. B HESE S L BifE.

(B BHRL1. 4%5mm 34) (BHBURL1. 4%5mm 44) Assemble the main swivel head
Put on the tail cover. (Self-tapping Cover the hatch. (Self-tapping and lock it up.
screw: 1.4*5mm 3PCS) screw: 1.4*5mm 4PCS)

R
BESEL. 1Bk TR R AABRKEIF . BEEEREL.
(BBRE: 1. 4%5mm 24) Stick up the tail paddle with (BHUERE: 2%10mm 24%)
Assemble the cabin. (Self-tapping AB glue. Assemble the vertical fin.
screw: 1.4*5mm 2PCS) (Self-tapping screw: 2*10mm 2PCS)

BEEH R EBIFETRL.

Tie up the receiver antenna on the tail paddle.



